For additional information, please visit www.unijin.com.my or call +604-3248788. | 1
PRESSURE MEASUREMENT
UNIJIN     INDUSTRIAL BI-METAL THERMOMETER (BACK)
Model : T110
Standard Specification
Thermometer Ordering Information
Model
 T110

Thermometer model is
recommended.
Example of Order
Model
T110
Dial Size
75mm
Range
0 ~ 100°C
Stem Length
100mm
Connection
3/8” BSPT
Options
316SS  Thermowell
Dial Size
63, 75, 100, 150mm
Connection
63, 75mm : 3/8” BSPT
100, 150, 200mm : 1/2” BSPT
Scale Range (°C & °F)
-50 ~ 50°C to -50 ~ 100°C,
-30 ~ 50°C to -30 ~ 120°C,
-20 ~ 50°C to -30 ~ 150°C,
0 ~ 50°C to    0 ~ 500°C
Working Range
Max 100% of Full Scale
Accuracy
± 2.0% of Full Scale
Zero Adjustment
At back case or at pointer
Material
Case & Cover  : 304SS
Window  : Glass
Sensing Element : Coiled bimetallic
Connection  : 304SS
Stem        : 304SS, max 2000mm
Stem OD       : 6, 8, 10mm
Page 1
For additional information, please visit www.unijin.com.my or call +604-3248788. | 2
PRESSURE MEASUREMENT
Unit : mm
Basic Dimensions
ø 65 ø 75 ø 100 ø 150
A 65.3 84.2 117.8 160.0
E 29.5 28.0 36.0 37.0
N 17.0 17.0 21.0 21.0
STEM O.D.
S
T